DC DCON CBDP DAH DCCB LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8
100 WWX200R10006DA 31.75 37 31.75 45 16.8 70 12.7 8 3
100 WWX200R10008DA 31.75 37 31.75 45 16.8 70 12.7 8 3
100 WWX200R10011DA 31.75 37 31.75 45 16.8 70 12.7 8 3
100 WWX200-100B06AR 32 26 32 45 16.8 78 14.4 8 3
100 WWX200-100B08AR 32 26 32 45 16.8 78 14.4 8 3
100 WWX200-100B11AR 32 26 32 45 16.8 78 14.4 8 3
125 WWX200R12507EA 38.1 42 38.1 56 21.8 80 15.9 10 3
125 38.1WWX200R12511EA 42 38.1 56 21.8 80 15.9 10 3
125 WWX200R12514EA 38.1 42 38.1 56 21.8 80 15.9 10 3
125 WWX200-125B07AR 40 35 42 56 21.8 89 16.4 9 3
125 WWX200-125B11AR 40 35 42 56 21.8 89 16.4 9 3
125 WWX200-125B14AR 40 35 42 56 21.8 89 16.4 9 3
160 WWX200-160C09NR 40 40 ‒ 56 21.8 100 16.4 9 4
160 WWX200-160C12NR 40 40 ‒ 56 21.8 100 16.4 9 4
160 WWX200-160C16NR 40 40 ‒ 56 21.8 100 16.4 9 4
160 50.8WWX200R16009FA 45 50.8 72 21.8 100 19.1 11 3
160 WWX200R16012FA 50.8 45 50.8 72 21.8 100 19.1 11 3
160 WWX200R16016FA 50.8 45 50.8 72 21.8 100 19.1 11 3
(mm)Mounting Dimensions
Fig.Order Number
DC LF DCON
WT
APMX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
125 WWX200R12507EA a 7 63 38.1 2.8 5.0 10100 3
125 WWX200R12511EA a 11 63 38.1 2.8 5.0 10100 3
125 WWX200R12514EA a 14 63 38.1 2.8 5.0 10100 3
y
(mm)
Arbor Type

Dear Customers,
December 2022
MITSUBISHI MATERIALS CORPORATION
GLOBAL COMMUNICATION SECT.
MARKETING DEPT.
BUSINESS STRATEGY DIV.
Page1/2
Corrections:
On page 13 of the October 2022 revision, there was an error in the WT mass in the item table.
WWX200R12514EA, 4.6 → 2.8
DC LF DCON LH
WT
APMX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
40 WWX200R4003SA32S a 3 125 32 45 0.8 5 21600 2
40 WWX200R4004SA32S a 4 125 32 45 0.8 5 21600 2
50 WWX200R5004SA32S a 4 125 32 45 0.9 5 18600 2
50 WWX200R5005SA32S a 5 125 32 45 0.9 5 18600 2
50 WWX200R5006SA32S a 6 125 32 45 0.9 5 18600 2
y
(mm)
Shank Type
Order Number